New patient examination (includes two x-rays)
Routine examination

Two x-rays

OPG (Orthopantomogram)

CBCT (cone beam computed tomography)

CBCT reporting

Child examination (up to 16 years old)
Scale and polish with dentist

Emergency appeointment (current patients)
Emergency appointment (new patient)
Hygienist appointment (30 minutes)
Hygienist appointment (45 minutes)
Hygienist appointment (airflow only)

Hygienist appointment (extensive scale and
airflow)

Amalgam filling
Composite filling
Extractions

Root canal treatment

Crown
Onlay

Inlay

Treatment Costs

ALL TREATMENT COSTS FROM:

£75.00

£62.00

£34.00

£57.00

£180.00

£150.00

£19.00

£72.00

£90.00

£120.00

£90.00

£175.00

£108.00

£156.00

£110.00

£150.00

£138.00

£360.00

£665.00

£639.00

£639.00

Bridge (each unit) £781.00
Denture (acrylic) £554.00
Veneer £350.00
Tooth whitening (home) £380.00
Zoom whitening (in chair) £675.00
ORTHODONTICS
Clear aligners £2500.00
Fixed braces £1500.00
AESTHETICS
Consultation £50.00
Anti-wrinkle injections £210.00
Fillers £300.00
Migraine treatment/ excess sweating/ grinding £325.00
Restore & rejuvenate £300.00
Chemical Peels £85.00
Weight management consultation £50.00
ORAL SURGERY & IMPLANTS
Implant consultation £90.00
Implants £2500.00
Surgical extraction £275.00

Missed appointment or late cancellation £1 per minute



