Treatment Costs

ALL TREATMENT COSTS FROM:

New patient examination (includes two x-rays)	£75.00	Bridge (each unit)	£781.00
Routine examination	£62.00	Denture (acrylic)	£554.00
Two x-rays	£34.00	Veneer	£350.00
OPG (Orthopantomogram)	£57.00	Tooth whitening (home)	£380.00
CBCT (cone beam computed tomography)	£180.00	Zoom whitening (in chair)	£675.00
CBCT reporting	£150.00		
		ODWING DOLUMING	
Child examination (up to 16 years old)	£19.00	ORTHODONTICS	
Scale and polish with dentist	£72.00	Clear aligners	£2500.00
Emergency appointment (current patients)	£90.00	Fixed braces	£1500.00
Emergency appointment (new patient)	£120.00	ARGENTAGO	
Hygienist appointment (30 minutes)	£90.00	AESTHETICS	
Hygienist appointment (45 minutes)	£175.00	Consultation	£50.00
Hygienist appointment (airflow only)	£108.00	Anti-wrinkle injections	£210.00
Hygienist appointment (extensive scale and	£156.00	Fillers	£300.00
airflow)		Migraine treatment/ excess sweating/ grinding	£325.00
Amalgam filling	£110.00	Restore & rejuvenate	£300.00
Composite filling	£150.00	Chemical Peels	£85.00
Extractions	£138.00	Weight management consultation	£50.00
Root canal treatment	£360.00		
Crown	£665.00	ORAL SURGERY & IMPLANTS	
Onlay	£639.00	Implant consultation	£90.00
Inlay	£639.00	Implants	£2500.00
		Surgical extraction	£275.00
		Missed appointment or late cancellation	£1 per minute